Aug 01 2024 (18:23) India Rail Info

SSS Hubballi - Udhna Special Fare One Way Special/07358 - Exp - SWR
UBL/SSS Hubballi Junction (Hubli) to UDN/Udhna Junction (Surat)
20h 25m - 1008 km - 9 halts - Departs Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 UBL [SSS Hubballi Junction 20:20 0o 1 0 50 |627 [SWR
(Hubli)
2 BDM [Badami 22:44 22:45 Tm |0 |1 121 |45 |586 |SWR
3 [BGK |Bagalkot 23:20 23:25 5m |0 |1 147 (51 |537 [SWR
4 |BJP  |Vijayapura (Bijapur) 01:20 01:25 5m [0 [2 [244 |31 [592 [SWR
5 |[SUR |Solapur 05:00 05:05 5m |0 (2 |354 |59 |455 [CR
6 PUNE |Pune Junction 09:30 09:35 5m [0 |2 617 |47 |560 |CR
7 |LNL |Lonavla 10:56 10:57 im |2 |2 |680 (56 |623 [CR
8 KYN  |Kalyan Junction 12:17 12:20 3m |0 |2 755 |42 |9 CR
9 [BSR |Vasai Road 13:20 13:30 10m |0 |2 |796 (80 |7 [WR
10 |[VAPI |Vapi 15:01 15:03 2m |0 |2 917 |54 |27 |WR
11 |UDN |Udhna Junction (Surat) |16:45 0 |2 |1008 |- 49 |[WR

Aug 01 2024 (18:23) https://indiarailinfo.com




